SMC™ Flex Smart Motor Controllers
Open Type and NonCombination Enclosed (IP65, Type 4/12) Controllers — For use with LineConnected Motors
Enclosures other than those listed are available; consult your local Rockwell Automation sales office or Allen-Bradley distributor.
Rated
Voltage
[V AC]
Motor Current

kW, 50
Hz
Hp, 60
Hz
Controller
Current
Rating [A] ‡
IP65 (Type 4/12) Enclosed Combination Controllers with
Fusible Disconnect⋆
IP65 (Type 4/12) Enclosed Combination Controllers
with Circuit Breaker⋆
Cat. No.♣ Cat. No.
200 — 0.5 5 152H-F5FHD-33 153H-F5FHD-33
— 0.75 5 152H-F5FHD-34 153H-F5FHD-34
— 1 5 152H-F5FHD-35 153H-F5FHD-35
— 1.5 25 152H-F25FHD-36 153H-F25FHD-36
— 2 25 152H-F25FHD-37 153H-F25FHD-37
— 3 25 152H-F25FHD-38 153H-F25FHD-38
— 5 25 152H-F25FHD-39 153H-F25FHD-39
— 5 25 152H-F25FHD-40 153H-F25FHD-40
— 10 43 152H-F43FHD-41 153H-F43FHD-41
— 15 60 152H-F60FHD-42 153H-F60FHD-42
— 20 85 152H-F85FHD-43 153H-F85FHD-43
— 25 85 152H-F85FHD-44 153H-F85FHD-44
— 30 108 152H-F108FHD-45 153H-F108FHD-45
— 40 135 152H-F135FHD-46 153H-F135FHD-46
— 50 201 152H-F201FHD-47 153H-F201FHD-47
— 60 201 152H-F201FHD-48 153H-F201FHD-48
— 75 251 152H-F251FHD-49 153H-F251FHD-49
— 100 317 152H-F317FHD-50 153H-F317FHD-50
— 125 361 152H-F361FHD-51 153H-F361FHD-51
— 150 480 152H-F480FHD-52 153H-F480FHD-52
— 200 625 ∆ 152H-F625JHD-54 ∆ 153H-F625JHD-54
— 250 780 ∆ 152H-F780JHD-56 ∆ 153H-F780JHD-56
230 0.37 0.5 5 152H-F5FAD-33 153H-F5FAD-33
0.55 0.75 5 152H-F5FAD-34 153H-F5FAD-34
0.75 1 5 152H-F5FAD-35 153H-F5FAD-35
1.1 1.5 25 152H-F25FAD-36 153H-F25FAD-36
1.5 2 25 152H-F25FAD-37 153H-F25FAD-37
2.2 3 25 152H-F25FAD-38 153H-F25FAD-38
3.7 5 25 152H-F25FAD-39 153H-F25FAD-39
5.5 7.5 25 152H-F25FAD-40 153H-F25FAD-40
7.5 10 43 152H-F43FAD-41 153H-F43FAD-41
11 15 43 152H-F43FAD-42 153H-F43FAD-42
15 20 60 152H-F60FAD-43 153H-F60FAD-43
18.5 25 85 152H-F85FAD-44 153H-F85FAD-44
22 30 85 152H-F85FAD-45 153H-F85FAD-45
30 40 108 152H-F108FAD-46 153H-F108FAD-46
37 50 135 152H-F135FAD-47 153H-F135FAD-47
45 60 201 152H-F201FAD-48 153H-F201FAD-48
55 75 201 152H-F201FAD-49 153H-F201FAD-49
75 100 251 152H-F251FAD-50 153H-F251FAD-50
90 125 317 152H-F317FAD-51 153H-F317FAD-51
110 150 361 152H-F361FAD-52 153H-F361FAD-52
132 200 480 ∆ 152H-F480JAD-54 153H-F480FAD-54
185 250 625 ∆ 152H-F625JAD-56 ∆ 153H-F625JAD-56
220 300 780 ∆ 152H-F780JAD-57 ∆ 153H-F780JAD-57
⋆ These controllers require a separate 100…240V, 50/60 Hz single‐phase control source. To add a control circuit transformer to the enclosure, add the appropriate option code to the catalog
string.
‡ The nominal current rating for the combination package may differ from the controller, based on the horsepower. Consult your local Rockwell Automation sales office or Allen‐Bradley distributor.
♣ Provided with Class J or L fuse clips as standard.
∆ Available in IP54 (Type 12) enclosure only.
Rated
Voltage
[V AC]
kW, 50
Hz
Hp, 60
Hz
Controller
Current
Rating [A] ‡
IP65 (Type 4/12) Enclosed Combination Controllers with
Fusible Disconnect⋆
IP65 (Type 4/12) Enclosed Combination Controllers
with Circuit Breaker⋆
Cat. No.♣ Cat. No.
400/460 0.37 0.5 5 152H-F5FBD-33 153H-F5FBD-33
0.55 0.75 5 152H-F5FBD-34 153H-F5FBD-34
0.75 1 5 152H-F5FBD-35 153H-F5FBD-35
1.1 1.5 5 152H-F5FBD-36 153H-F5FBD-36
1.5 2 5 152H-F5FBD-37 153H-F5FBD-37
2.2 3 5 152H-F5FBD-38 153H-F5FBD-38
3.7 5 25 152H-F25FBD-39 153H-F25FBD-39
5.5 7.5 25 152H-F25FBD-40 153H-F25FBD-40
7.5 10 25 152H-F25FBD-41 153H-F25FBD-41
11 15 25 152H-F25FBD-42 153H-F25FBD-42
15 20 43 152H-F43FBD-43 153H-F25FBD-43
18.5 25 43 152H-F43FBD-44 153H-F43FBD-44
22 30 43 152H-F43FBD-45 153H-F43FBD-45
30 40 60 152H-F60FBD-46 153H-F60FBD-46
37 50 85 152H-F85FBD-47 153H-F85FBD-47
45 60 85 152H-F85FBD-48 153H-F85FBD-48
55 75 108 152H-F108FBD-49 153H-F108FBD-49
75 100 135 152H-F135FBD-50 153H-F135FBD-50
90 125 201 152H-F201FBD-51 153H-F201FBD-51
110 150 201 152H-F201FBD-52 153H-F201FBD-52
132 200 251 152H-F251FBD-54 153H-F251FBD-54
160 250 317 152H-F317FBD-56 153H-F317FBD-56
200 300 361 152H-F361FBD-57 153H-F361FBD-57
250 350 480 152H-F480FBD-58 153H-F480FBD-58
250 400 480 ∆ 152H-F480JBD-59 153H-F480FBD-59
355 500 625 ∆ 152H-F625JBD-61 ∆ 153H-F625JBD-61
450 600 780 ∆ 152H-F780JBD-62 ∆ 153H-F780JBD-62
500/575 0.55 0.75 5 152H-F5FCD-34 153H-F5FCD-34
0.75 1 5 152H-F5FCD-35 153H-F5FCD-35
1.1 1.5 5 152H-F5FCD-36 153H-F5FCD-36
1.5 2 5 152H-F5FCD-37 153H-F5FCD-37
2.2 3 5 152H-F5FCD-38 153H-F5FCD-38
3.7 5 25 152H-F25FCD-39 153H-F25FCD-39
5.5 7.5 25 152H-F25FCD-40 153H-F25FCD-40
7.5 10 25 152H-F25FCD-41 153H-F25FCD-41
11 15 25 152H-F25FCD-42 153H-F25FCD-42
15 20 43 152H-F43FCD-43 153H-F43FCD-43
18.5 25 43 152H-F43FCD-44 153H-F43FCD-44
22 30 43 152H-F43FCD-45 153H-F43FCD-45
22 40 43 152H-F43FCD-46 153H-F43FCD-46
37 50 60 152H-F60FCD-47 153H-F60FCD-47
45 60 85 152H-F85FCD-48 153H-F85FCD-48
55 75 85 152H-F85FCD-49 153H-F85FCD-49
75 100 108 152H-F108FCD-50 153H-F108FCD-50
90 125 135 152H-F135FCD-51 153H-F135FCD-51
110 150 201 152H-F201FCD-52 153H-F201FCD-52
132 200 201 152H-F201FCD-54 153H-F201FCD-54
160 250 251 152H-F251FCD-56 153H-F251FCD-56
200 300 317 152H-F317FCD-57 153H-F317FCD-57
250 350 361 152H-F361FCD-58 153H-F361FCD-58
295 400 480 ∆ 152H-F480JCD-59 153H-F480FCD-59
315 450 480 ∆ 152H-F480JCD-60 153H-F480FCD-60
315 500 480 ∆ 152H-F480JCD-61 153H-F480FCD-61
450 600 625 ∆ 152H-F625JCD-62 ∆ 153H-F625JCD-62
560 800 780 ∆ 152H-F780JCD-65 ∆ 153H-F780JCD-65
⋆ These controllers require a separate 100…240V, 50/60 Hz single‐phase control source. To add a control circuit transformer to the enclosure, add the appropriate option code to the catalog
string.
‡ The nominal current rating for the combination package may differ from the controller, based on the horsepower. Consult your local Rockwell Automation sales office or Allen‐Bradley distributor.
♣ Provided with Class J or L fuse clips as standard.